

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2952 OF 2018

Umesh Chandiwade And 28 OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 7 OrsRespondent

Mr.Kevik Setlwad,Sr.Cl. i/by Mr.Ashish S. Gaikwad, Advocate
For Petitioner

Mr.A.L.Patki, Addl. GP for the State for R.No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 8

Ms.Kiran Bhagalia, for MHADA for Resp. No. 6

**CORAM : AKIL KURESHI &
 S.J. KATHAWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 20th August, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 03/09/2019.

(ASSOCIATE)