

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2952 OF 2018

Umesh Chandiwade And 28 OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 7 OrsRESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

Mr. A.L.Patki, Addl. G.P.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 9th June, 2022

P.C. :

None for the Petitioner. Stand over to 04/08/2022

(ASSOCIATE)