

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2952 OF 2018

Umesh Chandiwade And 28 OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And 7 OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE GAUTAM A.
ANKHAD, JJ**

DATE : 29th September, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 15/10/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)